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U-21 Championship
2017/18 11th round, Match #63

Friday, 30.09.2017, 16:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 12°C. Spectators: 1500

«Veres» Rivne

3 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Fastov Dmytro
18 Zapadnya Artur
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr
3 Skotarenko Volodymyr
8 Barabash Viktor
11 Kotliar Anton
17 Chunikhovskyi Oleksandr
7 Orel Viacheslav (C)
6 Kucherov Valerii
14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
16 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
12 Palamar Vladyslav
5 Nykytenko Illia
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii
13 Makharashvili Luka
15 Berdei Yurii
19 Havryliuk Dmytro
4 Parkhuts Vitalii

Coach
Bandura Bohdan

77 Zelenskyi Mykyta
13 Pavliuk Mykola
3 Ulianov Anatolii
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
6 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Vakula Vladyslav
17 Kopytov Dmytro (C)
7 Shchebetun Oleksii
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
2 Nahorniak Yurii
5 Chehlov Maksym
15 Malyshev Denys
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
18 Losiev Maksym
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Naiko Oleh
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 11th round, Match #63
Friday, 30.09.2017, 16:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 12°C. Spectators: 1500

«Veres» Rivne 3 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
2' 6 Yakymiv Andrii

11 Kotliar Anton 28'

17 Chunikhovskyi Oleksandr 45+1'

11 Kotliar Anton
15 Berdei Yurii 46'

46' 10 Vakula Vladyslav
18 Losiev Maksym

46' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

51' 6 Yakymiv Andrii
15 Malyshev Denys

59' 7 Shchebetun Oleksii

61' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor

64' 17 Kopytov Dmytro
5 Chehlov Maksym

6 Kucherov Valerii
19 Havryliuk Dmytro 71'

14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar 81'

82' 3 Ulianov Anatolii

84' 3 Ulianov Anatolii
2 Nahorniak Yurii

18 Zapadnya Artur
4 Parkhuts Vitalii 85'

6 Kucherov Valerii 86'

14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii 88'

16 Palahniuk Vasyl
13 Makharashvili Luka 90+2'

Legend
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